CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
November 17, 2014

OPERATING ACCOUNT $ 449,834.34
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND $ 126,320.98
CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT $ 149,074.39
SEWER FUND $ 29,997.71
WATER FUND $ 40,831.27
CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND $ 88,746.83
DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC. PROJECTS FUND $ 4,655.00
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS $ 9,926.88
COMMUTER PARKING FUND $ 281.28

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

onre_ L0V,

— U
SIGNATURE: 4/)/




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 11/13/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 14:29:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G258’ and transact.ck_date='20141117 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =-=———-m——==—-—-— VENDOR— === e mmom— = DEPT-DIV ~ —e—e— DESCRIPTION-———w—= SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 72001 11/17/14 13537 A & L TOOLS, INC 010924 INVOICE 10291425489 0.00 237.38
105100 72002 11/17/14 13710 ABS IT SOLUTIONS, LLC 010503 CERT FOR FIREWALL 0.00 509.96
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063447 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 184.57
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 063448 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 142.02
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 011029 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 155.78
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010208 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 17.10
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010510 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 75.93
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010924 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 315.66
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 053443 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 184.82
105100 72003 11/17/14 12617 ACCURATE OFFICE SUPPLY 010210 OCTOBER CHARGES 0.00 142.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,217.97
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010613 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 70.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 010921 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 455.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053440 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 265.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053442 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 650.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053443 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 445.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063447 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 795.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 063448 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 930.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 083453 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 5,385.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 053454 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 1,255.00
105100 72004 11/17/14 10874 ALANIZ LANDSCAPE GROUP, 433476 2014 RIGHT-OF-WAY MAIN 0.00 255.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 10,505.00
105100 72005 11/17/14 6284 AMBER LEAF ANIMAL HOSPIT 010613 INVOICE 226417 0.00 97.28
105100 72006 11/17/14 4809 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 011028 APA MEMBERSHIP CATEGOR 0.00 295.00
105100 72006 11/17/14 4809 AMERICAN PLANNING ASSOCI 011028 CHAPT/IL DUES FOR 01/0 0.00 74.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 369.00
105100 72007 11/17/14 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 053443 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 660.00
105100 72007 11/17/14 377 AREA BLACK SOIL 063447 PULVERIZED TOP SOIL TO 0.00 660.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,320.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 INSPECTION/PROPERTY MA 0.00 12,791.86
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113306 - IN 0.00 150.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113299 - FLI 0.00 150.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011028 PROJECT #1113333 FOR O 0.00 695.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113271 FOR S 0.00 210.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113303 FOR G 0.00 150.00
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113295 FOR U 0.00 521.62
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #11132%94 FOR U 0.00 521.62
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011028 PROJECT #1113348 FOR S 0.00 196.17
105100 72008 11/17/14 1800 B & F CONSTRUCTION CODE 011029 PROJECT #1113351 FOR A 0.00 695.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 16,081.77
105100 72009 11/17/14 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 0109510 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 1,080.00
105100 72009 11/17/14 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 053442 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 2,790.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,870.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 11/13/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:29:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G258‘ and transact.ck date='20141117 00:00:00.000°
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/14

FUND ~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —w—=m=————m————— VENDOR-——= =————m——— DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION-——==-— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 72010 11/17/14 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 72010 11/17/14 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 720.00
105100 72010 11/17/14 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010501 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 80.00
105100 72010 11/17/14 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSCC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 376.00
105100 72010 11/17/14 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 180.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,606.00
105100 72011 11/17/14 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 4014266002 0.00 8.26
105100 72011 11/17/14 6441 CANON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 063448 INVOICE 4014268551 0.00 170.46
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 178.72
105100 72012 11/17/14 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 TOILET TISSUE - INVOIC 0.00 349.00
105100 72012 11/17/14 13021 CASE LOTS, INC 010921 MULTIFOLD TOWELS - INV 0.00 292.50
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 641.50
105100 72013 11/17/14 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 265872 0.00 316.00
105100 72013 11/17/14 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 265543 0.00 178.50
105100 72013 11/17/14 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 265544 0.00 270.00
105100 72013 11/17/14 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 265545 0.00 167.38
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 931.88
105100 72014 11/17/14 12972 CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTR 28 REFUND OF LARGE HYDRAN 0.00 590.00
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 412 BLAKELY QUARTERLY 0.00 128.20
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 461 MAIN QUARTERLY MON 0.00 174.00
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 509 CHURCH QUARTERLY M 0.00 249.00
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 SERVICE CALL FOR ALARM 0.00 $61.00
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 SERVICE CALL FOR ALARM 0.00 1,354.25
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 325 SPENCER- CORRECT C 0.00 435.40
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE-CORREC 0.00 421.50
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 135 W GRANDLAKE VEHICL 0.00 721.70
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 412 BLAKELY 0.00 5.50
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 128 MC CONNELL 0.00 3.30
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 475 MAIN ST 0.00 11.00
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 132 MAIN ST 0.00 88.40
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 203 TURNER CT 0.00 88.40
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 509 CHURCH 0.00 13.20
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010921 RENTAL PROPERTIES 0.00 104.80
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 053443 1300 HAWTHORNE INVOICE 0.00 140.70
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 053443 LIFT STATIONS INVOICE 0.00 33.55
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE INVOICE 0.00 20.90
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063447 1400 HAWTHORNE VEHICLE 0.00 201.60
105100 72015 11/17/14 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063447 WELL HOUSES INVOICE F9 0.00 55.70
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,812.10
105100 72016 11/17/14 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERI 0.00 1,787.50
105100 72017 11/17/14 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 MOWING PER INVOICE 926 0.00 1,300.00
105100 72018 11/17/14 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 5526 0.00 625.00

105100 72019 11/17/14 13778 CMRS-FP 010613 POSTAGE FOR POSTAGE MA 0.00 1,000.00




PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/13/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:29:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G258’ and transact.ck date=‘'20141117 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—---—~———=—==—= VENDOR~— == ——wmmm— DEPT-DIV ~  —we——— DESCRIPTION—==—=—
105100 72020 11/17/14 14056 COLLINS LAW ENFORCEMENT 010613 SOFT BODY ARMOR FOR CS
105100 72021 11/17/14 5124 COLTHARP’S SALES & SERVI 010922 HAND HELD BLOWER
105100 72022 11/17/14 11856 CONTINENTAL CARBONIC, IN 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF CARBO
105100 72023 11/17/14 4239 DEUTSCH’S TRUCK & DIESEL 010925 LABOR/ALIGNMENT#619
105100 72024 11/17/14 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 3122

105100 72024 11/17/14 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 3162

105100 72024 11/17/14 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 3205

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72025 11/17/14 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 OCTOBER RECORDING
105100 72025 11/17/14 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011028 OCTOBER RECORDING
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72026 11/17/14 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE 3028

105100 72026 11/17/14 10714 DUPAGE CTY DIV OF TRANSP 083453 INVOICE 3029

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72027 11/17/14 164 DUPAGE MAYORS & MANAGERS 010110 OCTOBER CBM MEETING FO
105100 72028 11/17/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010210 PANASONIC DRUM UNIT (C
105100 72028 11/17/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010510 INK CARTRIDGE

105100 72028 11/17/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 053443 INK CARTRIDGE

105100 72028 11/17/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 063447 INK CARTRIDGE

105100 72028 11/17/14 13958 ELITE DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 010613 INVOICE 2802

TOTAL CHECK :

105100 72029 11/17/14 5330 ESRI, INC. 010504 ESRI SOFTWARE MAINTENN
105100 72030 11/17/14 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SAFE, INC. 010921 RE-KEY LOCKS PER INVOI
105100 72031 11/17/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 063447 DELIVERY FEES

105100 72031 11/17/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES

105100 72031 11/17/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES

105100 72031 11/17/14 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72032 11/17/14 14078 FEDERICO & MARIA DEL CAR 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 8
105100 72033 11/17/14 14098 FERNANDEZ, LAURA MUNOZ 28 LETTER OF INTENT - 710
105100 72034 11/17/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010614 WORKSHIRT YOUNGLOVE
105100 72034 11/17/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 12911

105100 72034 11/17/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 P D CLOTHING SUPPLIES
105100 72034 11/17/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010614 MEN NAVY LONG SLEEVE
105100 72034 11/17/14 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 TACTICAL POLO/GREEN

TOTAL CHECK
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/13/14

TIME: 14:29:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G258’ and transact.ck date='20141117 00:00:00.000"

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/13/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
TIME: 14:29:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G258’ and transact.ck_date=’20141117 00:00:00.000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-—-————m———=- VENDOR =~ = == — = — o DEPT-DIV ~ =e——— DESCRIPTION-—=—w=~
105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 010501 VOLUNTEER COVERAGE 11/
105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 010613 SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER DE
105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 010924 SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER DE
105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 063447 SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER DE
105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 010921 CREDIT

105100 72050 11/17/14 592 IRMA 010613 SEPTEMBER & OCTOBER DE

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72051 11/17/14 14093 JOSE ABRAHAM VILLAFUERTE 28 LETTER OF INTENT -~ 227
105100 72052 11/17/14 11423 K.A. STEEL CHEMICALS, IN 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF LIQUI
105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE 3861393

105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE 3830160

105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010921 INVOICE NO. 3861393
105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010922 INVOICE 3829462

105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE 3829462

105100 72053 11/17/14 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 INVOICE 3864528

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72054 11/17/14 14101 KOUTSOUKOS, NICHOLAS 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 1
105100 72055 11/17/14 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 2014 MONTHLY BRUSH COL
105100 72056 11/17/14 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 OCTOBER INTERP FEES
105100 72057 11/17/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN
105100 72057 11/17/14 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL ADMIN
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72058 11/17/14 12895 LEADSONLINE 010613 INVOICE 230049

105100 72059 11/17/14 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 MULTIRANGER 100

105100 72059 11/17/14 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 SIEMENS PRESSURE TRANS
105100 72059 11/17/14 8490 LESMAN INSTRUMENT COMPAN 063448 ESTIMATED SHIPPING
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72060 11/17/14 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 PREPARING FILES, SEND
105100 72060 11/17/14 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 PREPARING FILES, SEND
105100 72060 11/17/14 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 6759

105100 72060 11/17/14 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 6761

TOTAL CHECK

105100 72061 11/17/14 12698 MARTIN IMPLEMENT SALES, 010925 MISCEL PARTS

105100 72062 11/17/14 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 043439 MULTI QUIP 9 CF CONCRE
105100 72063 11/17/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 BUTANE TORCH

105100 72063 11/17/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 TWIST/CLAW HOSE GAS

105100 72063 11/17/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 063447 TWIST/CLAW HOSE GAS
105100 72063 11/17/14 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 MISCELL PARTS
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/13/14

TIME: 14:29:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G258’ and transact.ck date='20141117 00:00:00.0007

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO
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MERIDIAN IT, INC.
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MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI

MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC
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MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400
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010921
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GARAGE MAINT & STREET

OCTOBER CHARGES
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OCTOBER CHARGES
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 11/13/14

TIME:

14:29:

41

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘/G258’ and transact.ck_date=’'20141117 00:00:00.000¢

ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——--———mm——= VENDOR~ === = — e DEPT-DIV ~ em——— DESCRIPTION-——=—~
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72072 11/17/14 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010925 BATTERY ACCESSORIES
105100 72073 11/17/14 11042 NEHER ELECTRIC SUPPLY, I 010821 INVOICE 338872-00
105100 72074 11/17/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SVC 10/1-10/30/14
105100 72074 11/17/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 SVC 10/1-10/30/14
105100 72074 11/17/14 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 S$VC 10/1~-10/30/14
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72075 11/17/14 249 NICOR GAS 010921 SVC 10/1-10/31/14
105100 72076 11/17/14 7839 NORTH SHORE UNIFORM SERV 010521 DICKIES AND LEES PER T
105100 72076 11/17/14 7839 NORTH SHORE UNIFORM SERV 010524 DICKIES AND LEES PER T
105100 72076 11/17/14 7839 NORTH SHORE UNIFORM SERV 063447 DICKIES AND LEES PER T
105100 72076 11/17/14 7839 NORTH SHORE UNIFORM SERV 063448 DICKIES AND LEES PER T
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72077 11/17/14 10813 PEDRO PORCAYO & ASSOCIAT 010207 435 MAIN STREET - COMM
105100 72077 11/17/14 10813 PEDRO PORCAYO & ASSOCIAT 010207 447 MAIN STREET - COMM
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72078 11/17/14 14097 PEREZ, LUIS P 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 2
105100 72079 11/17/14 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010110 REIMBURSEMENT -10/1
105100 72079 11/17/14 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 010210 REIMBURSEMENT -10/1
105100 72079 11/17/14 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 REIMBURSEMENT -10/1
105100 72079 11/17/14 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 011028 REIMBURSEMENT -10/1
105100 72079 11/17/14 255 PETTY CASH CITY HALL 433476 REIMBURSEMENT -10/1
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72080 11/17/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 010510 RED INK CARTRIDGE FOR
105100 72080 11/17/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 053443 RED INK CARTRIDGE FOR
105100 72080 11/17/14 2487 PITNEY BOWES 063447 RED INK CARTRIDGE FOR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72081 11/17/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA
105100 72081 11/17/14 9395 PLOTE CONSTRUCTION INC. 010926 PURCHASE OF ASPHALT MA
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72082 11/17/14 12436 POLYDYNE 063448 2014 DELIVERY OF DRY A
105100 72083 11/17/14 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES glo0%21 SILK SCREENED CITY LOG
105100 72083 11/17/14 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 010924 SILK SCREENED CITY LOG
105100 72083 11/17/14 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 063447 SILK SCREENED CITY LOG
105100 72083 11/17/14 4051 R & M SPECIALTIES 063448 SILK SCREENED CITY LOG
TOTAL CHECK

105100 72084 11/17/14 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 MISCELL PARTS

105100 72084 11/17/14 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 (2) FS6802 45 ELBOW
105100 72084 11/17/14 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 010925 PK EW1S5LCF 15MM ELBOW
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PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER:
DATE: 11/13/14 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 14:29:41 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=‘G258’ and transact.ck_date=’20141117 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 11/14

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT =-=—=———m————w— VENDOR~w == —mumm——— DEPT-DIV @~ = —eee— DESCRIPTION——=wm— SALES TAX AMOUNT
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 171.69
105100 72085 11/17/14 12229 RJN GROUP, INC. 053443 2014 SANITARY SEWER EV 0.00 12,762.50
105100 72086 11/17/14 9700 SAM’S CLUB/GECF 010613 HAND SANT, BATTERIES, 0.00 73.92
105100 72087 11/17/14 13042 SANTIAGO, DONNA 0100 PARKING TICKET 183714 0.00 25.00
105100 72088 11/17/14 14096 SIEDOFF, PHIL 28 LETTER OF INTENT FOR 3 0.00 1,500.00
105100 720889 11/17/14 10201 GLORIA SIOLIDIS 010613 TRANSCRIPTION FOR BACK 0.00 280.00
105100 72088 11/17/14 10201 GLORIA SIOLIDIS 010613 TRANSCRIPTION OF INTER 0.00 506.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 786 .00
105100 72090 11/17/14 11927 SK ELECTRONICS 010503 LABOR- 11/7/14-NEW CAT 0.00 118.75
105100 72090 11/17/14 11927 SK BELECTRONICS 010503 LABOR 11/6/14- THREE N 0.00 285.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 403.75
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 010613 SVC 10/6-11/5/14 0.00 479.08
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 010921 SVC 9/24-10/23/14 0.00 78.25
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 010924 SVC 9/24-10/23/14 0.00 273.22
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 053443 SVC 9/24-10/23/14 0.00 134.02
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 063447 SVC 9/24-10/23/14 0.00 292.03
105100 72091 11/17/14 12709 SPRINT 063448 SVC 9/24-10/23/14 0.00 239.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,496.25
105100 72092 11/17/14 12708 STERICYCLE, INC 010613 INVOICE 348113 0.00 614.18
105100 72093 11/17/14 11754 SUMMERFIELD FARM, INC. 093454 BALANCE OF PAYMENT FOR 0.00 700.00
105100 72093 11/17/14 11754 SUMMERFIELD FARM, INC. 093454 REIMBURSEMENT OF INSUR 0.00 145.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 845.00
105100 72094 11/17/14 12768 SUNSHINE FARM II 093454 BALANCE OF PAYMENT FOR 0.00 600.00